
Auction ID Status Defendant Court Case Sheriff Number Parcel Number Address

1238567 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 JASMIN A/K/A YONEL S. JASMIN, SR A/K/A YONEL S. JASMIN, YONEL 5655CV2016 5655 CV 2016 20.1C.1.30 1254 GLADE DRIVE

1239154 STAYED THOMPSON AKA JULIETH TOMPSON, JULIETH 4063CV2023 4063 CV 2023 12.3A.1.87 2231 WHITE OAK DRIVE FKA 254 HAVEN LAKE

1239311 STAYED SLINGER, MICHAEL A. 2912CV2025(KL) 2912 CV 2025(KL) 01.15.1.49-1/ 01638701389432781 WHITE OAK ROAD, CRESCO, PA 18326

1242301
POSTPONED TO JULY 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER 

PENDING BANKRUPTCY RELIEF 
ZICKER, KEVIN T. & KUEHNER, JESSICA L. 2013 CIVIL 2022 T47438 02.17B.1.208 208 WATERCREST AVENUE, EFFORT, PA  18330

1242308 STAYED MILLER, EDNA 5963CV2025(BB) 5963 CV 2025(BB) 09.14E.1.100/ 09-7315-04-81-76773143 BEAR SWAMP ROAD, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA 18302

1246693 STAYED SANCHEZ, MICAELINA ALONSO & SANCHEZ, BERNANDINO 3322 CIVIL 2024 T47620 02.4.1.53 364 ROUTE 715, SAYLORSBURG, PA  18353

1246982 STAYED AIRBNB, 1, LLC & RAVENELL, PAULETTE 2633 CIVIL 2025 T47646 09.14B.4-5.5 & 09.14B.4-5.1106 LAKOTA ROAD, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA  18302

1256139 STAYED MARUCCI, VINCENT M 4979 CIVIL 2024 T47584 19.12B.1.100 364 BERRY LANE, POCONO LAKE, PA  18347

1258474 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 CLOSE, MALISSA A. 3858CV2025 3858 CV 2025 13.10C.1.25 523 SUMAC COURT

1258696
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER 

PENDING BANKRUPTCY RELIEF 
RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL & RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR 4501 CIVIL 2022 T47580 02.14E.1.76 263 SHENANDOAH TRAIL, EFFORT, PA  18330

1258697
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER 

PENDING BANKRUPTCY RELIEF 
BABB, GWENDOLYN Y 1372 CIVIL 2018 T47599 03.14C.3.3 209 HOLIDAY DRIVE A/K/A 5298 HOLIDAY DRIVE, POCONO SUMMIT, PA  18346

1258749 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 GIBBS, GEDDES 1819CV2022 1819 CV 2022 08.91752 59 COACH ROAD

1258752 STAYED STANTON, AS EXECUTOR OF THE ESTATE OF CAROL ANN STANTON A/K/A CAROL A. STANTON, DECEASED, TIMOTHY4076CV2025 4076 CV 2025 03.14A.1.72 272 STILLWATER DRIVE

1258753 STAYED ANDERSON, TROY 4099CV2025 4099 CV 2025 09.97275 564 SYCAMORE LANE

1258754 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER FITZSIMMONS, CAROL 4706CV2024 4706 CV 2024 10.13.2.21-1 115 FOXFIRE DRIVE

1258755 SOLD TO PLAINTIFF BECKER, MICHAEL W 5115CV2022 5115 CV 2022 07.8.1.59 2258 RIMROCK DRIVE F/K/A 245 RIMROCK DRIVE

1258756 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 CHEN, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS KNOWN HEIR OF CHOU OH CHEN, DECEASED, ERIC E 5189CV2025 5189 CV 2025 17.87831 6223 BLUE BEECH DRIVE

1258760 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 MILLINGS, DEXROY 5894CV2025 5894 CV 2025 03.4B.1.131 1706 GORDON LANE AKA 602 GORDON LANE

1258763 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 RIOS, JUAN 6673CV2024 6673 CV 2024 02.7.1.39-3 136 LONGWOODS DRIVE

1258764 STAYED ELLIS, MICHAEL 7295CV2024 7295 CV 2024 16.10B.1.55 111 OTTER LANE

1258765 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 MCCABE A/K/A CHRISTOPHER MCCABE, CHRISTOPHER L. 7871CV2017 7871 CV 2017 18-2.2.1.25 505 THOMAS STREET

1258766
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
WILSON, JEROME 8696CV2019 8696 CV 2019 03.4C.2.65 3133 ROBERT DAVID DRIVE A/K/A 106 DAVID DRIVE

1259054 STAYED GOLA, MARNIE M. 2540 CIVIL 2025 T47640 14.18C.1.56 126 CATHLEEN DR, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA  18302

1259055 STAYED GVOTH, ANDREW F. & GVOTH, MAUREEN T. 4824 CIVIL 2024 T47647 20.8F.1.155 419 SKYLINE DRIVE F/K/A 68 STONECREST RD, BLAKESLEE, PA  18610

1259574 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER RUSC, EDWARD & RUSC, TERESA E 6841 CIVIL 2023 T47165 02.6A.1.4 119 MCMICHAELS COURT A/K/A LOT 3 MCMICHAELS COURT, STROUDSBURG, PA  18360

1259578 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 ROSARIO, HANESLY 1867CV2025 1867 CV 2025 03.9B.1.219 9155 BRANDYWINE DR

1259581 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 ELISA HOLDINGS LLC 3670CV2025 3670 CV 2025 03.8C.1.339 6330 VENTNOR DRIVE

1259738
POSTPONED MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
JACOBSON A/K/A PAUL F. JACOBSON, PAUL 6302CV2024 6302 CV 2024 02.14G.1.169 617 TWISTED OAK LANE

1259741 POSTPONED TO JUNE 26, 2026 PER COURT ORDER GUARNERI, ALBERT & GUARNERI, JEANETTE 5757 CIVIL 2019 T47592 12.5B.1.28 & 12.5B.1.291106 STONE RIDGE DRIVE F/K/A RR 2 BOX 4055, HENRYVILLE, PA  18332

1259934
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
RINGLING AKA GEAN RINGLING, GEAN D 342CV2025 342 CV 2025 03.7J.2.38 1075 SALAMANCA DRIVE

1259935 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER DAVEIGA, AS SURVIVING HEIR OF DARRYL TOMER, DECEASED, IKKI 7488CV2024 7488 CV 2024 03.7.1.23-3 2279 GREEN ROAD F/K/A 9/5 GREEN ROADS ESTATES

1259937
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
MARTIN, PHYLLIS E 856CV2025 856 CV 2025 05-3.1.2.11 107 HENRY STREET

1260035 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER DONLAN, LUCAS D. & DONLAN, JOANN 4740 CIVIL 2024 T47471 09.5.1.8-1 1300 RESICA FALLS ROAD, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA  18302

1260897
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
PMA LLC 7171CV2024 7171 CV 2024 07.9.2.12 3527 MIDDLE EASTON BELMONT PIKE

1261500 STAYED MILLER, EDNA 5963CV2025 5963 CV 2025 09.14E.1.100 3143 BEAR SWAMP ROAD

1261793 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER AGUILAR, TONY 2989 CIVIL 2025 T47650 09.97291 529 SYCAMORE LANE, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA  18302

1262281 STAYED BUTLER, MAXINE 5136CV2025 5136 CV 2025 11.91501 114 WHITETAIL ROAD

1262807 STAYED ASKINS, ANDRE A. 2452CV2025 2452 CV 2025 09.86833 4515 TEE DRIVE

1262808 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 WILLIAMS, ZAKIYYAH 8008CV2024 8008 CV 2024 16.7F.1.7 292 MUSIC CENTER DRIVE

1264778 STAYED HINKEL, KRISTIN 1931CV2025 1931 CV 2025 01.6.1.19-36 2378 LAKE ROAD AKA 179 LAKE ROAD
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1266254 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 KIM, DARYL K. 1055CV2025 1055 CV 2025 09.7.1.90 295 LOWER LAKEVIEW DRIVE

1266264
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER 

PENDING BANKRUPTCY RELIEF 
JAMES, LISA 7157 CIVIL 2024 T47622 03.7J.2.139 7217 WIGMAN WAY, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1266819 SOLD TO PLAINTIFF JP ZUBISH LLC 3263CV2025 3263 CV 2025 05-5.1.5.5 419 KING STREET

1266820 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 MOYER, ERNEST 4563CV2024 4563 CV 2024 12.16C.1.54  &  12.112813134 BUCK FEVER TRAIL A/K/A 1316 BUCK FEVER TRAIL

1266823 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER AMALBERT, ARSENIO , JR & AMALBERT, ROSEMARY & AMALBERT, TATIANA M. 6653 CIVIL 2024 T47632 12.117347 1216 HUNTERS WOODS DRIVE, EAST STROUDSBURG, PA  18301

1267203 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER M14 HOLDINGS LLC, 5501 CIVIL 2024 T47431 03.9C.1.169 9075 IDLEWILD DRIVE, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267204 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER M14 HOLDINGS LLC, 5503 CIVIL 2024 T47432 03.8C.1.422 519 COUNTRY PLACE DRIVE, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267205 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER M14 HOLDINGS LLC, 5510 CIVIL 2024 T47433 03.9B.1.83 9245 WESTWOOD DRIVE, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267206 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER M14 HOLDINGS LLC, 5519 CIVIL 2024 T47434 03.8E.1.534 8465 BUMBLE BEE WAY, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267207 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PER COURT ORDER M1 HOLDINGS LLC, 5505 CIVIL 2024 T47435 03.8B.1.82 3511 PEAK DRIVE, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267208 STAYED QUINONES, GABRIELLA & SANTORY, HARRY ANTHONY & SANTORY, ANATASIA & K.S. 5521 CIVIL 2024 T47524 03.8D.1.228 7393 VENTNOR DRIVE, TOBYHANNA, PA  18466

1267209
POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
ELLIS, ANTHONY 4654CV2022 4654 CV 2022 17.13.1.6-6 315 CAMELOT DRIVE

1272908
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
RAMAN, RENEE M. 1484CV2021 1484 CV 2021 16.7.2.27-22 188 MANOR DRIVE

1272910 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 IGLESIAS, VICTOR 8236CV2015 8236 CV 2015 03.7I.2.51 5536 SEVEN NATIONS DRIVE

1273253 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER MEHER REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC, 3484 CIVIL 2024 T47624 19.19B.2.79 200 GEORGE DRIVE, BLAKESLEE, PA  18610

1273443
POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
PAUL, FRANZ G. 2221CV2017 2221 CV 2017 09.96880 208 SPYGLASS COURT

1273446 POSTPONED TO APRIL 30, 2026 UNTERBERG, HEIDI F. 5267CV2023 5267 CV 2023 13.8A.3.86 189 TURKEY RIDGE DR

1273448
POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PENDING BANKRUPTCY 

RELIEF 
BENTZONI, LLOYD 5930CV2025 5930 CV 2025 18-3.1.3.8 & 18-3.1.3.1-1870 GROVE STREET & PHILLIPS STREET

1273452 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER BARNETT, MACDONALD , JR 6230 CIVIL 2017 T47642 02.14B.1.168 233 MATTERHORN DRIVE, EFFORT, PA  18330

1273453 POSTPONED TO MAY 28, 2026 PER COURT ORDER ACOSTA, MICHAEL & CUNNINGHAM, GILDA Y. 971 CIVIL 2025 T47643 02.6A.1.14 185 MCMICHAELS COURT, STROUDSBURG, PA  18360

1266992 SOLD TO PLAINTIFF JP AIZA, LLC 2032CV2025 2032 CV 2025 03.4A.3.9 3126 EVERGREEN CIRCLE

1258751 SOLD TO THIRD PARTY ADAMS, AKA  QUDEERAH ADAMS, QUADERRAH O. 3345CV2025 3345 CV 2025 03.9A.1.38 5617 PEMBROOK DRIVE

1266822 SOLD TO THIRD PARTY CAMPBELL, MARIO & CAMPBELL, CAROL 402 CIVIL 2025 T47605 19.90913 719 PINECREST DRIVE, POCONO PINES, PA  18350

1266991 SOLD TO PLAINTIFF 264 CHESTNUT RD HOLDINGS LLC 943 CIVIL 2024 T47230 19.111684 264 CHESTNUT ROAD, BLAKESLEE, PA  18610

1258759 SOLD TO THIRD PARTY STEELE, KNOWIN SURVIVING HEIR OF MARY CRESPO, DAVID THOMAS 540CV2025 540 CV 2025 09.3G.1.31 33 HUCKELBERRY DRIVE

1260036 SOLD TO THIRD PARTT SMITH, ALFRED 754 CIVIL 2024 T47590 19.3D.1.48 1208 IRONWOOD COURT, LONG POND, PA  18334


